•	 600/650 TV lines resolution
•	 Day and Night :  Auto (ICR), Color & B/W
•	 2.8-12 mm varifocal lens
•	 IR illumination 30 m
•	 System Noise Reduction 2D-DNR+3D-DNR
•	 Extended dynamic range WDR
•	 Sens-up (х512)
•	 Functions  ALC, BLC, AGC, D-Zoom
•	 Dual power 12В (DC) / 24В (AC)
•	 Vandal resistant
•	 Operating Temperature -45°C…+50°C
Day/night analog outdoor
dome camera 700TVL
LTV-CDH-821LHW-V2.8-12
Vid
eo
Imaging device 1/3" Sony Super HAD II Double Scan CCD
Total Pixels 795х596
Effective Pixels 752х582
Electronic shutter speed 1/50-1/10 000 с
Resolution 600/650 TV lines resolution
Video Min illumination Colour : 0.1Lux@F1.2; B/W : 0.01Lux@F1.2;
Sens-up : 0.0004Lux@F1.2; B/W : 0Lux (IR
LED 0n)
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p / 75 O composite
Gamma Correction 0,45
Synchronisation Internal
S-N Ratio 52dB (AGC off), 54dB (WDR on)
Le
ns
Lens Type Vario
Focal Length zoom ratio 2.8 - 12mm
iris Control DD
Fu
nc
tio
ns
Day and Night Auto (ICR) / Colour / B/W
IR illumination 30 m
Backlight Compensation ALC, BLC
Gain control AGC
White Balance AWB
Digital Noise Reduction 2D-DNR + 3D-DNR
Sens-up frame integration Sens-up (х512)
Contrast Enhancement WDR (54dB)
Motion Detection 4 programmable zones
Privacy Masking 8 programmable zones
OSD menu Yes
Heater Yes
Ph
ys
ica
l p
ar
am
et
er
s Input Voltage -Current 12В (DC) 700 мА / 24В (AC) 690мА
Operating Temperature -45°C…+50°C
Dimensions WxHxD 149х139.6 mm
Weight 950 g
extended warranty
3 year
LT V  G a r a n t i e
3 Jahre